Keysight Technologies
M9391A PXIe Vector Signal Analyzer
Product Fact Sheet
Industries and Applications
–– Cellular picocell and femtocell test
–– RF component manufacturing test
–– Wireless transceiver design validation
–– WLAN MIMO R&D and design validation

5991-2869EN
Ordering Information
Model Description
M9391A PXIe vector signal analyzer: 1 MHz to 3 or 6 GHz
Includes: M9301A PXIe synthesizer,
M9350A PXIe downconverter, M9214A PXIe
IF digitizer
One day startup assistance, module
interconnect cables software, example
programs and product information on CD
Return to Keysight Warranty—3 Years
Base configuration
M9391A-F03 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9391A-B04 Analysis bandwidth:  40 MHz
M9391A-M01 Memory:  128 MSa
M9391A-300
Required for
warranted
specifications
PXIe frequency reference: 10 MHz and
100 MHz Adds M9300A PXIe frequency
reference: 10 MHz and 100 MHz (M9300A
module can support multiple M9391A
modular instruments)
Configurable options
Frequency
	 M9391A-F03 1 MHz to 3 GHz
 M9391A-F06 1 MHz to 6 GHz
Switching speed
 M9391A-UNZ Fast switching
Analysis bandwidth
	 M9391A-B04 40 MHz
	 M9391A-B10 100 MHz
 M9391A-B16 160 MHz
Memory
	 M9391A-M01 128 MSa
	 M9391A-M05 512 MSa
	M9391A-M10 1024 MSa
 Recommended configuration
PICMG and PICMG logo, CompactPCI and the CompactPCI logo, “PCIe” and “PCI
EXPRESS” are registered trademarks and/or service marks of PC-SIG. cdma2000 is
a registered certification mark of the Telecommunications Industry Association.